Ssd Diskler

WD Blue
SA510

500 -]

Uriin

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G62GOC SSD

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s
WDS500G4X0E

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA
SSD

Marka

wd

wd

Team

wd

wd

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

28,60 USD

33,80 USD

34,84 USD

65,52 USD

30,16 USD

36,40 USD



